

State Vs Nishan Singh

Present: Sh. Jagdip Kumar, APP for the State.

Accused Maninder Singh on bail with counsel Sh. Amandeep Singh, Adv

Accused Nishan Singh absent.

None appeared on behalf of the accused Nishan Singh. Let notice be issued to the accused Nishan Singh for 12.11.2016.

(Satish Kumar)

JMIC/21.10.2016