

State Vs. Navjeet Singh (CHI 12/18)

Present: Sh. Bharpur Singh Ld. APP for the State
Accused in custody (not produced) represented by Ch.
Darshan Lal Advocate
Sh. A.K Handa Advocate for the complainant

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld.
Presiding Officer is on leave.

Accused not produced from custody before me through
V.C. Let, production warrants of accused be issued for 26.11.2021
with the direction to produce the accused through V.C. Separate
intimation in this regard be also sent to the concerned Jail
Superintendent.

No PW is present. PWs as per list of witnesses be
summoned for the date fixed. File be sent back to the concerned
Court immediately.

Dated:12.11.2021
Sarla, Steno-III

(Ruchi Swapan Sharma) (D)
JMIC/SAS Nagar (Mohali)
UID No.PB0321